



2026:TSHC:12963-DB

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.4332 of 2026****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	09.06.2026	<u>HCJ (AKrS,J) & GMM,J</u> No one appears for the petitioner. Mr. R. Sushanth Reddy, learned counsel for respondent No.2. Counter affidavit has been filed. Learned counsel for respondent No.2 submits that steps are being taken for rectification of Form GST DRC-07. However, since no one appears for the petitioner, the matter is adjourned for one week. List the matter after one week. _____ HCJ (AKrS,J) _____ GMM,J ES	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.